C-1
XG4Flat Cable Connectors
The Mainstream of Circuit Board
Connectors conforming MIL Standards
with Improved Design.
■ Our new production system improves reliability.
■ Space-saving Box-type Plugs (XG4C) available.
■ IDC Plugs (XG4E) can be used for relaying.

14 22.3 15.24
16 24.9 17.78
20 30.0 22.86
26 37.6 30.48
30 42.7 35.56
34 47.7 40.64
40 55.4 48.26
50 68.1 60.96
60 80.8 73.66
64 85.8 78.74
No. of
contacts
No. of polarity
guides
Socket and Strain Relief Set (See note 1.) Socket with Open-end Cover (See note 2.) Strain Relief for the XG4M
10 0 XG4M-1031-T XG4M-1031 XG4T-1004
1 XG4M-1030-T XG4M-1030
14 1 XG4M-1430-T XG4M-1430 XG4T-1404
16 1 XG4M-1630-T XG4M-1630 XG4T-1604
20 1 XG4M-2030-T XG4M-2030 XG4T-2004
26 1 XG4M-2630-T XG4M-2630 XG4T-2604
30 1 XG4M-3030-T XG4M-3030 XG4T-3004
34 1 XG4M-3430-T XG4M-3430 XG4T-3404
40 1 XG4M-4030-T XG4M-4030 XG4T-4004
50 1 XG4M-5030-T XG4M-5030 XG4T-5004
2 (See note 3.) XG4M-5031-T XG4M-5031
60 1 XG4M-6030-T XG4M-6030 XG4T-6004
2 (See note 3.) XG4M-6031-T XG4M-6031
64 1 XG4M-6430-T XG4M-6430 XG4T-6404
2 (See note 3.) XG4M-6431-T XG4M-6431